12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
19/04/2023
23/04/2023

11/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023

09/06/2023
09/06/2023
14/06/2023
23/06/2023

Steve Burton

Hammonds Catering Services
Shropshire Council
Greenwood Projects Ltd
Shropshire Council

Healthmatic Ltd

S Burton

SALC

DM Payroll Services

E-on Energy Solutions Ltd (Highways Lighting)
Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd

Shropshire Council

Total Energies

Total Energies

Greenwood Projects Ltd
Healthmatic Ltd

Steve Burton
Shropshire Council

APRIL 2023
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - April 2023
Buffet and Service for Mayor Making - 4 May 2023
By Election Charges for Election Held on 8 September 2022
Project Development Charges (February & March 2023)
Guildhall Rates - April 2023

MAY 2023
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - April 2023
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - May 2023
ALC Affilliation Fees 2023/24
Internal Audit 2022/23
Replacement of Station Road Street Lights (with Asbestos Seals)
Year End Closedown Services 2023/24
Guildhall Rates May 2023
Corn Exchange Gas Charges - 31 January-30 April 2023
Guildhall Gas Charges - 31 January-30 April 2023

JUNE 2023
Project Development Charges - May 2023
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - May 2023
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - June 2023
Guildhall Rates - May 2023

GROSS
£670.00
£929.05
£3,736.04
£1,700.00
£640.39

£1,276.96
£670.00
£1,272.03
£600.00
£5,302.41
£755.00
£640.39
£579.45
£589.26

£500.00
£1,276.97
£670.00
£640.39



