		APRIL 2023	GROSS
12/04/2023	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - April 2023	£670.00
12/04/2023	Hammonds Catering Services	Buffet and Service for Mayor Making - 4 May 2023	£929.05
12/04/2023	Shropshire Council	By Election Charges for Election Held on 8 September 2022	£3,736.04
19/04/2023	Greenwood Projects Ltd	Project Development Charges (February & March 2023)	£1,700.00
23/04/2023	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Rates - April 2023	£640.39
		MAY 2023	
11/05/2023	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - April 2023	£1,276.96
11/05/2023	S Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - May 2023	£670.00
11/05/2023	SALC	ALC Affilliation Fees 2023/24	£1,272.03
11/05/2023	DM Payroll Services	Internal Audit 2022/23	£600.00
19/05/2023	E-on Energy Solutions Ltd (Highways Lighting)	Replacement of Station Road Street Lights (with Asbestos Seals	s) £5,302.41
19/05/2023	Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd	Year End Closedown Services 2023/24	£755.00
23/05/2023	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Rates May 2023	£640.39
23/05/2023	Total Energies	Corn Exchange Gas Charges - 31 January-30 April 2023	£579.45
23/05/2023	Total Energies	Guildhall Gas Charges - 31 January-30 April 2023	£589.26
		JUNE 2023	
09/06/2023	Greenwood Projects Ltd	Project Development Charges - May 2023	£500.00
09/06/2023	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - May 2023	£1,276.97
14/06/2023	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - June 2023	£670.00
23/06/2023	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Rates - May 2023	£640.39